Technical & Sales Hotline: +971 2550 6188 I escuae@escpileuae.com
HIGH STRENGTH COLD ROLLED Z SHEET PILES IN A WIDE RANGE OF WIDTHS
AND THICKNESSES MANUFACTURED IN EUROPE & ASIA
         Z PROFILE SHEET PILES
ESC-CRZ SERIES
Steel Grades ✓ Q235B, Q345B, Q345C, Q390B, Q420B
✓ S235JR, S275JR, S355JR, S355JO
✓ ASTM A572 Gr42, Gr50, Gr60

liable for any damages which includes any financial losses or incidental or consequential damages arising from the use of this information. The product range contained is liable to change without notice.
Section
Width      Height        Thickness Cross
Sectional
Area
Weight Elastic
Section
Modulus
Moment of
Inertia
Coating
Area (both
sides per pile)
(w) (h) Flange (tf) Web (tw) Per Pile Per Wall
mm mm mm mm cm²/m kg/m kg/m² cm³/m cm4/m m²/m
ESC-CRZ12-700 700 440 6.0 6.0 89.9 49.52 70.6 1,187 26,124 2.11
ESC-CRZ13-670 670 303 9.5 9.5 139.0 73.10 109.1 1,305 19,776 1.98
ESC-CRZ13-770 770 344 8.5 8.5 120.4 72.75 94.5 1,311 22,747 2.20
ESC-CRZ14-670 670 304 10.5 10.5 154.9 81.49 121.6 1,391 21,148 2.00
ESC-CRZ14-650 650 320 8.0 8.0 125.7 64.11 98.6 1,402 22,431 2.06
ESC-CRZ14-770 770 345 10.0 10.0 138.5 83.74 108.8 1,417 24,443 2.15
ESC-CRZ15-750 750 470 7.75 7.75 112.5 66.25 88.34 1,523 35,753 2.19
ESC-CRZ16-700 700 470 7.0 7.0 110.4 60.68 86.7 1,604 37,684 2.22
ESC-CRZ17-700 700 420 8.5 8.5 132.1 72.57 103.7 1,729 36,439 2.19
ESC-CRZ18-630 630 380 9.5 9.5 152.1 75.24 119.4 1,797 34,135 2.04
ESC-CRZ18-700 700 420 9.0 9.0 139.3 76.55 109.4 1,822 38,480 2.19
ESC-CRZ18-630N 630 450 8.0 8.0 132.7 65.63 104.2 1,839 41,388 2.11
ESC-CRZ18-800 800 500 8.5 8.5 127.2 79.90 99.8 1,858 46,474 2.39
ESC-CRZ19-700 700 421 9.5 9.5 146.3 80.37 114.8 1,870 39,419 2.18
ESC-CRZ20-700 700 421 10.0 10.0 153.6 84.41 120.6 1,946 40,954 2.17
ESC-CRZ20-800 800 490 9.5 9.5 141.2 88.70 110.8 2,000 49,026 2.38
ESC-CRZ22-800 800 480 10.0 10.0 149.6 94.00 117.5 2,167 52,000 2.42
ESC-CRZ22-700 700 449 9.0 9.0 149.8 82.33 117.6 2,250 50,509 2.35
ESC-CRZ23-800 800 530 9.5 9.5 147.1 92.40 115.5 2,332 61,811 2.48
ESC-CRZ24-700 700 459 11.2 11.2 177.9 97.75 139.6 2,442 56,036 2.25
ESC-CRZ25-630 630 480 10.5 10.5 180.5 89.29 141.7 2,515 60,360 2.19
ESC-CRZ25-800 800 520 10.5 10.5 163.3 102.60 128.0 2,501 65,060 2.49
ESC-CRZ26-700 700 460 12.2 12.2 194.2 106.70 152.4 2,602 59,838 2.25
ESC-CRZ27-700 700 520 10.5 10.5 176.2 96.84 138.4 2,695 70,166 2.37
ESC-CRZ27-800 800 520 11.5 11.5 176.1 110.60 138.2 2,670 69,419 2.45
ESC-CRZ28-700 700 461 13.2 13.2 212.3 116.66 166.7 2,765 63,741 2.28
ESC-CRZ28-700-12mm 700 499 12.0 12.0 195.4 107.36 153.4 2,801 69,896 2.31
ESC-CRZ28-750 750 560 10.0 10.0 165.4 97.40 129.8 2,813 78,780 2.48
ESC-CRZ29-700 700 540 10.5 10.5 181.5 99.76 142.5 2,959 79,892 2.44
ESC-CRZ30-750 750 550 11.5 11.5 187.8 110.60 147.4 3,006 82,673 2.45
ESC-CRZ32-675 675 476 11.0 11.0 204.4 108.30 160.4 3,279 78,044 2.53
ESC-CRZ32-750 750 560 12.0 12.0 197.2 116.10 154.8 3,202 89,690 2.47
ESC-CRZ33-675 675 485 12.0 12.0 211.7 112.15 166.2 3,292 79,837 2.41
ESC-CRZ35-700 700 540 12.2 12.2 213.9 117.53 167.9 3,567 96,309 2.48
ESC-CRZ36-700 700 540 12.2 12.2 215.0 118.13 168.8 3,609 97,444 2.49
ESC-CRZ37-700 700 499 13.5 13.5 238.2 130.91 187.0 3,728 93,020 2.50
ESC-CRZ38-700 700 560 13.0 13.0 231.3 127.14 181.6 3,868 108,291 2.68
ESC-CRZ40-700 700 580 13.0 13.0 234.9 129.09 184.4 4,015 112,427 2.58
ESC-CRZ44-700 700 580 14.0 14.0 258.3 141.95 202.8 4,443 128,841 2.61
ESC-CRZ46-700N 700 580 14.5 14.5 268.2 147.35 210.5 4,623 134,076 2.62
ESC-CRZ48-700 700 590 15.0 15.0 284.4 156.27 223.2 4,832 142,846 2.68
ESC-CRZ48-585-14.5mm 580 540 14.5 14.5 305.5 139.10 239.8 4,838 130,760 2.47
ESC-CRZ50-580-14.0mm 580 580 14.0 14.0 294.6 134.13 231.3 5,037 140,004 2.47
ESC-CRZ50-580 580 580 16.0 16.0 322.3 146.74 253.0 5,023 145,657 2.37
ESC-CRZ50-700 700 560 16.0 16.0 298.5 164.0 234.3 5,020 140,578 2.61
ESC-CRZ52-700 700 550 16.0 16.0 305.2 167.7 239.6 5,226 143,742 2.70
 INTERLOCKING CLUTCH
*excludes internal section of interlock
                     CHINA ORIGIN
tf
tw
tf
tw
Disclaimer The information provided within this datasheet is for general information purposes only, without any warranty. ESC Group shall not be held responsible for any errors, omissions or misuse of any of the information
provided. ESC Group disclaims any and all liability resulting from the ability or inability to use the information within this document. Anyone using the information contained does so at their own risk. ESC Group shall not be held
liable for any damages which includes any financial losses or incidental or consequential damages arising from the use of this information. The product range contained is liable to change without notice.
*excludes internal section of interlock
Section
Width      Height        Thickness Cross
Sectional
Area
Weight Elastic
Section
Modulus
Moment
of Inertia
Coating Area
(both sides per pile)
Flange (tf) Web (tw) Per Pile Per Wall (h) (w)
mm mm mm mm cm²/m kg/m kg/m² cm³/m cm4/m m²/m
ESC-M-CRZ12-700 700 314 8.5 8.5 123.5 67.69 96.7 1,180 18,530 1.86
ESC-ML-CRZ12-743 743 407 6.0 6.0 86.0 50.5 68.0 1,150 23,440 1.98
ESC-M-CRZ14A-700 700 316 9.0 9.0 134.5 72.1 103.0 1,410 22,320 1.87
ESC-M-CRZ14B-700 700 354 9.0 9.0 132.8 72.8 104.0 1,410 24,990 1.89
ESC-M-CRZ14C-700 700 315 9.5 9.5 139.0 74.9 107.0 1,360 21,390 1.84
ESC-M-CRZ18-630 630 380 9.5 9.5 153.5 75.93 120.5 1,800 35,970 1.87
ESC-M-CRZ18-700 700 410 9.0 9.0 141.0 77.5 110.7 1,820 37,390 2.02
ESC-ML-CRZ18-720 720 580 6.0 6.0 100.0 56.50 78.47 1,800 52,190 2.23
ESC-M-CRZ19-630 630 380 10.0 10.0 160.0 78.75 125.0 1,880 35,790 1.84
ESC-ML-CRZ19-650 650 576 6.0 6.0 111.5 57.10 87.8 1,960 56,850 2.25
ESC-M-CRZ20-700 700 411 10.0 10.0 150.0 85.96 122.8 2,020 41,410 2.02
ESC-M-CRZ20-743 743 411 10.0 10.0 153.0 89.53 120.5 2,010 41,340 2.11
ESC-M-CRZ22-800 800 475 11.0 11.0 162.5 102.48 128.1 2,180 51,740 2.20
ESC-M-CRZ24-700 700 460 11.0 11.0 177.0 96.6 138.0 2,460 56,560 2.07
ESC-M-CRZ25-630 630 456 10 10.0 176.2 87.13 138.3 2,540 57,910 2.05
ESC-M-CRZ25-750 750 475 11.0 11.0 173.0 102.0 136.0 2,520 59,700 2.19
ESC-M-CRZ27-700 700 456 11.0 11.0 182.0 100.8 144.0 2,710 61,740 2.16
ESC-M-CRZ28-700 700 475 11.0 11.0 185.0 102.2 146.0 2,830 67,110 2.20
ESC-M-CRZ30-700 700 476 12.0 12.0 202.3 111.3 159.0 3,080 73,210 2.20
                  EUROPE ORIGIN
 INTERLOCKING CLUTCH
tf
Technical & Sales Hotline: +971 2550 6188 I escuae@escpileuae.com